

Spl 22 / 2021
Reg No. 18 / 2021

Ord.No. 14 dt 10-07-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused and supply of copy.
Copy not served.
Sole accused on court bail is absent without taking any steps.
Ld. Spl PP is present.
Surety is directed to produce the accused on the next date positively.
The case is adjourned.
Regular PO has been transferred.
LD. ADJ – Kurseong Court Shri Nandan Deb Barman is in-charge.
Fix 02-08-2023 for appearance of the accused and supply of copy.

Dictd.& corrctd.by me,

Judge-I/C, Spl.Court,Dlg.

Spl Judge- I/C
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling.