

Spl 22 of 2021
Reg. No. 18 of 2021

Order no. 31
Dated 11.12.25

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA has been received yet.
Awaiting the same.
Ld. Spl. PP is present.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 13.03.26 for ER of WA.

Spl. Judge
Under Electricity Act, Darjeeling